


Platz VEREIN / LV V A F G

1. KV Nußloch / Baden 1235 580 24 1815

2. KV Neulußheim / Baden 1194 585 21 1779

3. KV Riederwald / Hessen 1186 572 32 1758

4. VdK Aschaffenburg / Hessen 1230 525 28 1755

5. SKV Mörfelden / Hessen 1213 541 30 1754

6. Keglergilde Heltersberg / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 1155 537 21 1692

7. TV Nauheim / Hessen 1178 504 33 1682

8. KV Hemsbach / Baden 1172 495 31 1667

9. KV Mittelhessen / Hessen 1122 428 52 1550

10. Abgemeldet / Bayern 0 0 0 0

Vereinsmannschaften U18 weiblich
Mannschaftswertung

4. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft

15. Juni 2017 in Hemsbach



PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

1.
Kira NIESSNER 314 153 2 467

Lara HAUSER 291 123 8 414

Selina MORSCH 278 133 13 411

Jennifer SOMMER 352 171 1 523
Jennifer RIEDEL 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1235 580 24 1815

2.
Pia NIKOLAY 277 142 6 419

Antonia KNUST 299 117 9 416

Selin VETTER 295 184 3 479

Luisa EBERT 323 142 3 465
Kim SCHWEIKERT 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1194 585 21 1779

3.
Laura WENZEL 324 156 5 480

Louisa SPAHN 290 124 12 414

Bianca WESTENBURGER 290 141 10 431

Anna Maria MIKLAUSIC 282 151 5 433
Vanessa WESTENBURGER 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1186 572 32 1758

4.
Laura HASENSTAB 302 122 9 424

Sina BACHMANN 326 131 4 457

Annika ZAPPE 287 130 6 417

Sophia KOPP 315 142 9 457
Lisa LÜFTNER 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1230 525 28 1755

4. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
15. Juni 2017 in Hemsbach

Vereinsmannschaften U18 weiblich

KV Nußloch / Baden

KV Neulußheim / Baden

KV Riederwald / Hessen

VdK Aschaffenburg / Hessen

 15. Juni 2017 Kegelcenter Hemsbach



PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

4. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
15. Juni 2017 in Hemsbach

Vereinsmannschaften U18 weiblich

5.
Lea BIRKOFER 308 151 4 459

Janina DRESSLER 317 114 10 431

Laureen BECKER 284 124 11 408

Sophie AGRICOLA 304 152 5 456
Lisa Marie FRIEDRICH 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1213 541 30 1754

6.
Lara GRIES 294 137 10 431

Alisha STRIEHL 290 130 3 420

Michelle BRANDO 284 129 6 413

Janine WOLF 287 141 2 428
Julia BREYVOGEL 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1155 537 21 1692

7.
Lea BARTH 318 123 7 441

Jennifer WINZER 296 123 11 419

Alicia BACH 279 133 6 412

Tabea THIES 285 125 9 410
0 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1178 504 33 1682

8.
Eve EINBERGER 302 137 6 439

Luisa HILDEBRAND 271 125 3 396

Janine APPEL 293 113 12 406

Mara GAUER 306 120 10 426
Nina EINBERGER 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1172 495 31 1667

Keglergilde Heltersberg / Rheinhessen-Pfalz

TV Nauheim / Hessen

KV Hemsbach / Baden

SKV Mörfelden / Hessen

 15. Juni 2017 Kegelcenter Hemsbach



PLATZ VEREIN / LV V A F G

4. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
15. Juni 2017 in Hemsbach

Vereinsmannschaften U18 weiblich

9.
Saskia RUHLAND 248 92 16 340

Sophia SCHNEIDER 293 107 12 400

Michelle FEIH 300 115 13 415

Stella PFEFFER 281 114 11 395
0 0 0 0 0

Gesamt: 1122 428 52 1550

KV Mittelhessen / Hessen

 15. Juni 2017 Kegelcenter Hemsbach



Platz NAME VEREIN / LV V A F G

1. Jennifer SOMMER KV Nußloch / Baden 352 171 1 523
2. Laura WENZEL KV Riederwald / Hessen 324 156 5 480
3. Selin VETTER KV Neulußheim / Baden 295 184 3 479
4. Kira NIESSNER KV Nußloch / Baden 314 153 2 467
5. Luisa EBERT KV Neulußheim / Baden 323 142 3 465
6. Lea BIRKOFER SKV Mörfelden / Hessen 308 151 4 459
7. Sophia KOPP VdK Aschaffenburg / Hessen 315 142 9 457
8. Sina BACHMANN VdK Aschaffenburg / Hessen 326 131 4 457
9. Sophie AGRICOLA SKV Mörfelden / Hessen 304 152 5 456

10. Lea BARTH TV Nauheim / Hessen 318 123 7 441
11. Eve EINBERGER KV Hemsbach / Baden 302 137 6 439
12. Anna Maria MIKLAUSIC KV Riederwald / Hessen 282 151 5 433
13. Bianca WESTENBURGER KV Riederwald / Hessen 290 141 10 431
14. Lara GRIES Keglergilde Heltersberg / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 294 137 10 431
15. Janina DRESSLER SKV Mörfelden / Hessen 317 114 10 431
16. Janine WOLF Keglergilde Heltersberg / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 287 141 2 428
17. Mara GAUER KV Hemsbach / Baden 306 120 10 426
18. Laura HASENSTAB VdK Aschaffenburg / Hessen 302 122 9 424
19. Alisha STRIEHL Keglergilde Heltersberg / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 290 130 3 420
20. Pia NIKOLAY KV Neulußheim / Baden 277 142 6 419
21. Jennifer WINZER TV Nauheim / Hessen 296 123 11 419
22. Annika ZAPPE VdK Aschaffenburg / Hessen 287 130 6 417
23. Antonia KNUST KV Neulußheim / Baden 299 117 9 416
24. Michelle FEIH KV Mittelhessen / Hessen 300 115 13 415
25. Louisa SPAHN KV Riederwald / Hessen 290 124 12 414
26. Lara HAUSER KV Nußloch / Baden 291 123 8 414
27. Michelle BRANDO Keglergilde Heltersberg / Rheinhessen-Pfalz 284 129 6 413
28. Alicia BACH TV Nauheim / Hessen 279 133 6 412
29. Selina MORSCH KV Nußloch / Baden 278 133 13 411
30. Tabea THIES TV Nauheim / Hessen 285 125 9 410
31. Laureen BECKER SKV Mörfelden / Hessen 284 124 11 408
32. Janine APPEL KV Hemsbach / Baden 293 113 12 406
33. Sophia SCHNEIDER KV Mittelhessen / Hessen 293 107 12 400
34. Luisa HILDEBRAND KV Hemsbach / Baden 271 125 3 396
35. Stella PFEFFER KV Mittelhessen / Hessen 281 114 11 395
36. Saskia RUHLAND KV Mittelhessen / Hessen 248 92 16 340
37. Lisa Marie FRIEDRICH SKV Mörfelden / Hessen 0 0 0 0
38. 0  / 0 0 0 0
39. 0  / 0 0 0 0
40. 0 TV Nauheim / Hessen 0 0 0 0

Vereinsmannschaften U18 weiblich

4. Deutsche Classic Cup Mannschaftsmeisterschaft
15. Juni 2017 in Hemsbach

Einzelwertung


